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Cognome
CARAMIA
DEPALMA
CASAMASSIMA
CICIRIELLO
LAERA
DELL'AIA
CINQUEPALMI
WU SIBILANO
GIANNELLI
PIETRAFUSA
LAMANNA
AMATO
VENTURA
DEL ROSSO
MILANO
IURILLI
MAZZARANO
TEMPESTA
BAVARO
VOLPICELLA
MORAMARCO
DI TERLIZZI
DONATELLI
MASTROPASQUA
MINOIA
FALAGARIO
TROTTA
CURIONE
DI LIDDO
ANGELASTRI
BRATTOLI
DISANTO
SAMARELLI
AMENDOLAGINE
FESTANTE
SOMMA
LICINIO
ROBLES
AMATI
CIFARELLI
SCIANNAMEA
LENOCI
MADRIOTA
BUOMPANE
COLACICCO

Nome
CRISTINA
ERIKA
VALERIA
PAOLO
CRISTINA
FRANCESCA
ANTONIO
MARIO
CLAUDIA
PIERLUIGI
GIUSEPPE
COSIMA DAMIANA
ROSARIA
SIMONE
DAVIDE
MASSIMILIANO
MANUEL
FRANCESCA
RAFFAELLA
ANNA BIANCA
ANTONIO
POMPEO
FRANCESCA
FLAVIA
FRANCESCA
GIORGIA
ANNALISA
DIEGO
FRANCESCO
PASQUANITA
STEFANIA
ELISABETTA
ANTONIO
PIERPAOLO
VITO ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
MADA
MICHELE
ROCCO
EMANUELE
NICOLA
MARCO G.
ANDREA NICOLO
MARIA ELENA
NICLA

Matricola

719691
725734
731642
728045
725745
726377
723192
723295
727065
718366
717990
725527
726378
731256
724144
725633
724150
730711
724261
724149
717309
730717
716583
730720
725978
725314
724511
725047
719560
722842
725207
725852
725636
645899
675817
661696
661493
667016
677409
697902
698666
719696
667742
688928
676458
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